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223

HANSON 48-piece 
Master Extractor Set

Spiral Screw

HANSON 10-piece Spiral Screw 
Extractor & Drill Bit Combo Packs

HANSON 35-piece Spiral Screw 
Extractor & Drill Bit Set

11119

11135ZR

11117

HANSON® 10-piece Spiral Screw 
Extractor & Drill Bit Set 

3101010

• IRWIN's most complete extractor kit 
• For use with fasteners above, below, or flush 

with the work surface

Description Contents Item # 11119
10-pc Set in Metal Index Spiral Screw Extractors/Item# Drill Bits/Item #

EX-1 52401 5/64" 30505
EX-2 52402 7/64" 30507
EX-3 52403 5/32" 30510
EX-4 52404 1/4" 30516
EX-5 52405 19/64" 30519

Description Contents Item # 11135ZR

35-pc Set Spiral Screw 
Extractors/Item #

Multi Spline 
Extractors/Item #

Left-Hand 
Cobalt Drill Bits/Item #

EX-1 52401 1/8" 53201 5/64" 30505
EX-2 52402 5/32" 53202 7/64" 30507
EX-3 52403 3/16" 53203 1/8" 30508
EX-4 52404 7/32" 53204 5/32" 30510
EX-5 52405 1/4" 53205 3/16" 30512
EX-6 52406 9/32" 53206 7/32" 30514

5/16" 53207 1/4" 30516
11/32" 53208 9/32" 30518
3/8" 53209 19/64" 30519
13/32" 53210 5/16" 31520
7/16" 53211 11/32" 30522
15/32" 53212 3/8" 30524
1/2" 53213 13/32" 30526

7/16" 30528
15/32" 30530
1/2" 30532

Description Contents Item # 11117
10-pc Set in Metal Index Spiral Screw Extractors/Item# Drill Bits/Item #

EX-1 52401 5/64" 63105
EX-2 52402 7/64" 63107
EX-3 52403 5/32" 63110
EX-4 52404 1/4" 63116
EX-5 52405 19/64" 63119

Description Contents Item # 3101010

48-pc Master Set Spiral Screw 
Extractors/Item #

Multi Spline 
Extractors/Item #

Bolt 
Extractors/Item #

Left-Hand Cobalt 
Drill Bits/Item #

EX-1 52401 1/8" 53201 1/4" 53901 5/64" 30505
EX-2 52402 5/32" 53202 5/16"-8mm 53902 7/64" 30507
EX-3 52403 3/16" 53203 3/8" 53903 1/8" 30508
EX-4 52404 7/32" 53204 10mm 53904 5/32" 30510
EX-5 52405 1/4" 53205 7/16"-11mm 53905 3/16" 30512
EX-6 52406 9/32" 53206 12mm 53906 7/32" 30514

5/16" 53207 1/2" 53907 1/4" 30516
11/32" 53208 13mm 53908 9/32" 30518
3/8" 53209 9/16"-14mm 53909 19/64" 30519
13/32" 53210 5/8"-16mm 53910 5/16" 31520
7/16" 53211 17mm 53911 11/32" 30522
15/32" 53212 11/16" 53912 3/8" 30524
1/2" 53213 3/4"-19mm 53913 13/32" 30526

7/16" 30528
15/32" 30530
1/2" 30532


